
1kq

200
250
1kq

200
300

200
350

1kq

Vakum paketlÿr

10kq 10kq 10kq 10kq
1kq

10kq

200
350
1kq

10kq

250
350
1kq

10kq

250
500
1kq

10kq

150
200

150
250

1kqPaçkada ÿdÿd sayı: 
Qutuda ÿdÿd sayı:

En,mm
Uzunluq,mm

300
470

430
620

Mayka klok

20kq

265
400
1kq

20kq
1kq

20kq
1kqPaçkada ÿdÿd sayı: 

Qutuda ÿdÿd sayı:

En,mm
Uzunluq,mm

10kq

300
300

1kqPaçkada ÿdÿd sayı: 
Qutuda ÿdÿd sayı:

En,mm
Uzunluq,mm

300
400

1kq
10kq

Vakum paketlÿr

10kq

400
500

1kqPaçkada ÿdÿd sayı: 
Qutuda ÿdÿd sayı:

En,mm
Uzunluq,mm

500
500

1kq
10kq

Vakum paketlÿr

10kq

300
500

1kqPaçkada ÿdÿd sayı: 
Qutuda ÿdÿd sayı:

En,mm
Uzunluq,mm

350
400

1kq
10kq

Vakum paketlÿr

Pinqvin klok
Paçkada ÿdÿd sayı:100ÿd.
Qutuda ÿdÿd sayı: 100ÿd
Ölçüsü,mk 15 mikron
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